SMS Chapter of the PEA
2021-2022

As of November 29, 2022
Account Balance November 23, 2021

Credits to Bank Account:
Chapter Grant

Disbursements:

March 20, 2022 (Bev Waterfield)
SMS Annual Fund Donation $100.00
Lori Culbert (AGM Speaker) 200.00
June 29, 2022 (Annie Maki)
Leaving card and gift Executive Member

Total Bank Funds less disbursements

Total Available Funds

Respectfully submitted

Mike Keddy
Treasurer

$790.01

$1500.00

$300.00

$100.00

$400.00

$1890.01



