## SMS Chapter of the PEA 2021-2022

## As of November 29, 2022

Account Balance November 23, 2021	\$790.01
Credits to Bank Account: Chapter Grant	\$1500.00
Disbursements:	
March 20, 2022 (Bev Waterfield) SMS Annual Fund Donation \$100.00 Lori Culbert (AGM Speaker) 200.00	\$300.00
June 29, 2022 (Annie Maki)  Leaving card and gift Executive Member	\$100.00
Total Bank Funds less disbursements	\$400.00
Total Available Funds	\$1890.01

## Respectfully submitted

Mike Keddy Treasurer